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Women / 8 / Jr
Session: A09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karelyn Vega410
TumbleBees - Miami

9.225 9.275 9.5509.700 37.750
2 4T 2 1 1 

1 

Libby Petre955
Golden City

8.675 9.500 8.9259.800 36.900
4 2 1 9 2 

2 

Evangeli Mata411
TumbleBees - Miami

9.375 8.400 9.4259.425 36.625
1 9 4 2 3 

3 

Reign Biles209
Orlando Metro

8.525 9.650 9.3008.050 35.525
5 1 10 4 4 

4 

Meagan Costello1769
TGR

7.800 9.300 8.7257.950 33.775
8 3 11 12 5 

5 

Jaisyn Bonilla1420
Genie's Gymnastics

7.550 8.125 8.7759.100 33.550
9T 10 5 10T 6 

6 

Fallyn Riesz1768
TGR

7.500 8.825 8.3508.750 33.425
11T 6 7 14 7 

7 

Angelina Calderon412
TumbleBees - Miami

7.500 8.750 9.2757.300 32.825
11T 7 13 5 8 

8 

Deanna Vinski1773
TGR

7.400 8.650 9.0507.650 32.750
14 8 12 6 9 

9 

Melina DeGennaro1770
TGR

7.550 7.350 8.9508.550 32.400
9T 11 8 8 10 

10 

Isabella Cancino409
TumbleBees - Miami

7.500 4.400 8.9759.000 29.875
11T 12 6 7 11 

11 

Emily Mills214
Orlando Metro

0.000 9.275 9.3509.575 28.200
15 4T 3 3 12 

12 

Ryann Fullwood1766
TGR

7.850 0.000 8.7758.150 24.775
7 13T 9 10T 13 

13 

Savannah O'Neal213
Orlando Metro

8.775 0.000 8.6250.000 17.400
3 13T 14T 13 14 

14 

Alison Kaler952
Golden City

8.475 0.000 0.0000.000 8.475
6 13T 14T 15 15 

15 
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Women / 8 / Sr A
Session: A09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kate Lynch210
Orlando Metro

9.450 9.500 9.5009.375 37.825
2 1 3 2 1 

1 

Kendall Morgan1765
TGR

9.475 9.350 9.6009.350 37.775
1 3T 4T 1 2 

2 

Kenzie Jakubauskas949
Golden City

8.925 9.475 9.4009.350 37.150
6T 2 4T 3T 3 

3 

Ella Blondell950
Golden City

8.925 9.300 9.4009.250 36.875
6T 6 7 3T 4 

4 

Jade Harden226
Orlando Metro

9.350 8.750 9.3508.800 36.250
3 9 11 6 5 

5 

Aly Bermedez1604
TumbleBees - Miami

8.550 9.100 9.4008.700 35.750
9 8 12 3T 6 

6 

Cassidy DeLeon205
Orlando Metro

9.175 9.250 8.7758.500 35.700
5 7 13 12 7 

7 

Cayla Owens954
Golden City

8.475 8.400 9.2009.575 35.650
10 10 1 9 8 

8 

Anya Vazquez371
Summit - GA

9.200 7.750 8.5009.000 34.450
4 13 10 14 9 

9 

Jonarrie Thelemaque1767
TGR

7.800 7.250 9.0758.400 32.525
12 14 14 11 10 

10 

Abby Fields1972
Genie's Gymnastics

7.525 5.000 8.6509.275 30.450
13 16 6 13 11 

11 

Cheyenne Crowser361
Summit - GA

8.225 6.300 8.0507.000 29.575
11 15 15 15 12 

12 

Isabella Santurri219
Orlando Metro

0.000 9.325 9.2259.175 27.725
14T 5 8 7T 13 

13 

Sydney McMahan212
Orlando Metro

0.000 9.350 9.1759.100 27.625
14T 3T 9 10 14 

14 

Amelia Bleeze946
Golden City

8.925 8.250 9.2250.000 26.400
6T 11 16 7T 15 

15 

Ella Chase227
Orlando Metro

0.000 8.200 0.0009.400 17.600
14T 12 2 16 16 

16 
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Women / 8 / Sr B
Session: A09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ryland Pierotti211
Orlando Metro

8.775 9.600 9.4759.600 37.450
3T 1T 1T 2 1 

1 

Aivah Oliver204
Orlando Metro

8.725 9.600 9.1008.950 36.375
5 1T 11 7T 2 

2 

Haylie Amirizadeh408
TumbleBees - Miami

8.775 8.625 9.2259.600 36.225
3T 8 1T 4T 3 

3 

Liana Tine945
Golden City

9.075 9.400 8.8008.850 36.125
1 3 12 13T 4 

4 

Stella Bleeze956
Golden City

8.600 9.075 8.1759.500 35.350
6 4 4 17 5 

5 

Savannah Grodzki1421
Genie's Gymnastics

7.500 8.900 9.0509.025 34.475
12 6 8 9 6 

6 

Mia Parker370
Summit - GA

7.350 7.550 8.8509.350 33.100
13 10T 5 11T 7 

7 

Mia Chang1764
TGR

7.650 7.650 9.1258.350 32.775
11 9 14 6 8 

8 

Delana Theiss368
Summit - GA

8.450 7.550 8.8007.850 32.650
7 10T 15 13T 9 

9 

Mackenzie Gallagher953
Golden City

9.000 4.600 9.2259.600 32.425
2 15 1T 4T 10 

10 

Lauren Lovell983
Southern Starz

8.200 6.800 8.9007.700 31.600
9T 12 16 10 11 

11 

Charlene Creighton1772
TGR

7.075 5.350 8.8509.000 30.275
14 14 9T 11T 12 

12 

Ryleigh Butz951
Golden City

8.400 0.000 8.7259.275 26.400
8 16T 6 16 13 

13 

Angelina Oetting369
Summit - GA

8.200 0.000 8.7758.550 25.525
9T 16T 13 15 14 

14 

Chloe Charavay216
Orlando Metro

0.000 0.000 9.6009.225 18.825
15T 16T 7 1 15 

15 

Jessica Gonzalez Solis215
Orlando Metro

0.000 0.000 9.1009.000 18.100
15T 16T 9T 7T 16 

16 

Leilani Gillie948
Golden City

0.000 6.600 9.3750.000 15.975
15T 13 18T 3 17 

17 

Alesya Karpov468
FGTC

0.000 9.025 0.0000.000 9.025
15T 5 18T 18T 18 

18 

Gabrielle DeLeon206
Orlando Metro

0.000 8.750 0.0000.000 8.750
15T 7 18T 18T 19 

19 

Cassidy Whiteside208
Orlando Metro

0.000 0.000 0.0007.350 7.350
15T 16T 17 18T 20 

20 
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: A09

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Orlando Metro X 113.975 27.975 28.850 28.575 28.575
11 1 3

2 Golden City X 112.525 27.000 28.375 28.975 28.175
33 2 1

3 TumbleBees - Miami X 111.600 27.375 27.125 28.725 28.375
22 4 2

4 TGR X 107.500 25.125 27.475 27.100 27.800
45 3 4

5 Summit - GA X 102.050 25.875 22.850 26.900 26.425
54 5 5
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